



FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE March 28, 2017

Ashley Nowell | Assistant Director ashley@downtownLS.org | 816-246-6598 www.downtownLS.org

Downtown Lee's Summit Farmers Market Opens April I

Shoppers will find fresh produce, plants, jams, baked goods, meats, eggs, coffee and much more at the Downtown Lee's Summit Farmers Market, which opens for the season at 7 a.m. Saturday, April 1, at the corner of Second and Douglas streets in Downtown Lee's Summit. The market is open from 7 a.m. to sell-out every Wednesday and Saturday from April 1 through November 18.

The Farmers Market will host several special events this year. On May 13, the market will host its Spring Celebration from 7 a.m. to noon. It will include entertainment, crafts for children, and cooking demonstrations by St. Luke's East Hospital. Other special events include Christmas in July on July 19 and Harvest Fest on October 7.

The Downtown Lee's Summit Farmers Market has been named the No. 1 Farmers Market in the state of Missouri by the America's Favorite Farmers Markets contest hosted by American Farmland Trust six years in a row. The Downtown Lee's Summit Farmers Market has been in existence for more than 25 years and is managed by Downtown Lee's Summit Main Street.

Downtown Lee's Summit Main Street a 501c3 nonprofit organization dedicated to the revitalization and preservation of Downtown Lee's Summit. The Farmers Market is presented by Saint Luke's East Hospital. The market is sponsored by Security Bank of Kansas City. For more information, visit www.downtownls.org or call 816-246-6598.

Presented By:



Sponsored By:





— END —

MEMBERS OF THE MEDIA (not for publication):

To reach DLSMS Executive Director Donnie Rodgers, Jr.: donnie@downtownls.org.
To reach DLSMS Assistant Director Ashley Nowell: ashley@downtownls.org.
To reach DLSMS Events & Promotions Director Julie Cook: julie@downtownls.org.
To reach DLSMS Communications Coordinator Jen Steller: jen@downtownls.org.
Or call 816-246-6598. High-resolution photos and logos available upon request.

ABOUT DOWNTOWN LEE'S SUMMIT:

Downtown Lee's Summit is a multiple state and national award-winner for excellence in downtown revitalization, including the 2010 Great American Main Street Award®, which the National Trust Main Street Center gives to only five communities across the nation every year.

Rich in history, Downtown Lee's Summit is listed on the National Register of Historic Places. Its strong ties to the railroad continue to this day — visitors can hop on a passenger train and arrive at the Amtrak station in Downtown Lee's Summit for a memorable trip. With more than 50 distinctive retail shops, and many restaurants and bars ranging from upscale to laid-back, Downtown Lee's Summit is an eclectic and fun place to visit. A unique combination of preservation of history and place, with progressive attitudes and entrepreneurship, make Downtown Lee's Summit a great place to live, shop, eat and play.